NOTICE

This is to inform all those appearing In
the list below to pick up their transfer
letters at the Ministry of Education and
sports Headquarters.

You are requested to come along with
your National Identity Card.

N.B: Please note that these transfer

letters are for only people under TVET
Institutions.



ABILI GEORGE WASHINGTON
ABOTH FLORENCE
ABUNYANG BASIL
ABWAIMO SIMON
ACARU CAROLINE
ACIDIRI FRANK
ACOLA OLIVER
ADAKUN CHARLES

9. ADAR PATRICK
10.ADEPE ANGELLA
11.ADERO MADIINA
12.ADIBA JOHN

13.ADIKIN ANNA

14. ADIKINI NANSELINA
15.ADOKO GEOFFREY
16.ADOKO GODFREY
17.ADOMATI JOEL MICK
18.ADONG ROSE STELLA
19.ADONG ROSE STELLA
20.ADUBANGO NELSON
21. ADUPA EMMANUEL
22.ADUPO JANE
23.AFRICANO BRAVE

24 AGABA ALLAN
25.AGABA NOBERT
26.AGABA PAHIAS MUJUNI
27.AGABA ROBERT
28.AHEBWE ALEX
29.AHIMBISIBWE GERALD
30.AHIMBISIBWE JULIUS
31.AHIMBISIBWE TOM
32.AHIMBISIBWE WILBROAD
33.AINOMUGISHA JOSHUA
34.AINUE JOSEPH
35.AINUE JOSEPH

36.AISU PETER STEPHEN
37.AJAO ESTHER

LNk WNE



38.AJAO ESTHER
39.AJIDIRU JOSELINE LIDIA
40.AJUKO MAGARET
41.AJUKO MARGARET

42. AKAAMPURIRA LABAN
43.AKAKA RAPHAEL LADOO
44 AKAMPURRIRA DIANAH
45.AKAREUT AGNES
46.AKELLO CHRISTINE
47.AKENA MICHAEL

48.AKII BOSCO

49.AKOL FRANCIS

50.AKOL WILLIAM
51.AKULLO LUCY

52.AKURI SAMUEL
53.ALEGI DENNIS CAXTON
54.ALIGI JAMES

55.ALIONZI SIMON
56.ALOBO ALEX OBUWA
57.ALUBO FRANCIS
58.ALUM OTIM SIDDY
59.ALUNGAT HELLEN ROSE
60.ALUNYO MARTIN
61.ALUPO NOBERT
62.ALWONG RICHARD
63.AMAZO DAHIOUS OBALE
64. AMODING AGNES
65.AMODOI MICHEAL
66.AMODOI MOSES
67.AMONY ROSE
68.AMPUMUZA ISHMAEL
69.ANDRUA CHARLES
70.ANDRUGA JIMMY

/1. ANDURA SCOVIA
72.ANENA CUTHBERT WANITHO
/3. ANGUMA STEPHEN

74. ANGURA PATRICK MARTIN



75.ANYINGE ANNA

76.APEDEL GERAL ADOLF
77.APEDEL GERALD ADOLF
78.APIO ESTHER

79.APIO MARY SCOVIA
80.APITA PATRICK MAXEY
81.ARAYIJUKA EDWARD
82.ARIKU OGALI SILVIO
83.ARIKU OGALI SILVIO
84.ARINAITWE FREDRICK TIBEKIZA
85.ARIONG CHARLES PATRICK
86.ARIONG INNOCENT
87.AROMBU RICHARD
88.ARUHO PAUL RWAMBANGYE
89.ASASIRA ANNABELLA
90.ASEGA DONSIAN

91.ASIIMWE JOHNSON

92.ASIKU O PAUL

93.ASIMWE AGNES

94. ASUMI CHARLES ENDREWSON
95.ASUODO EVERLINE

96.ATIM GEORGE

97.ATOBUA VINCENT

98. ATUKUNDA SAMUEL
99.ATUKUNZIRE NABOTH NSIIMIRE
100. ATYANG FLORENCE
101. AUDO CHRISTINE

102. AUMA ALICE

103. AYEBAZE JENNER

104. AYESIGA RONALD

105. AYESIGWA EDSON

106. AYINI FELIX

107. AYINI RICHARD

108. AYO LAMECH OPIGE
109. AYOK MOSES

110. AYUCU SARAH KALULU
111. AYUGI MONIQUE



112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.

BABIRYE AISHA
BAGAMBISA PHILIP
BAGULAINE JOLLY OWEN
BAGUMA JORRAM
BAINAMANI EDIDIA
BAMULEKIRE DANIEL
BAMWESIGYE STEPHEN
BARABA ROBERT BUZAARE
BARASA HENRY

BARAZA WANDERA HENRY
BARIRERYO JOHN KENNEDY
BASAZEMAJJA BRIGHT
BATESAKI YEKO
BATUREINE GODFREY
BATWINE RICHARD
BEHANGANA DAVID

BEIJE KENNETH

BEIJUKA ALEX
BEINOMUGISHA EDWARD
BEMANYA NATHAN
BEYEEZA MILTON
BIKORWAMUKAMA ENOCK
BIKORWAMUKAMA ENOCK
BINTABARA GERALD
BIRESEKI ANDREW
BIRUNGI BETTY

BOSSA RICHARD

BUA LEONE

BUSINGYE NOAH
BWAMBALE MOSES
BYABAJURIZI BRUNO
BYAMUKAMA JUSTUS
BYOGERO SANNEY
CANDIA RHONE

CHABBO OLIVE MUDANGA
CHEKWARAT BETTY
CHEKWOT BERNARD



149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.

CHELIMO BEATRICE
CHEMUSTO JACKLINE
CHEPTANGAN CAROLINE
CHEROTWO ALICE
DAMBA ROGERS
DHABULIWA MOSES KYAGERA
DONGOYELO NEVERSIS
DRAGUL JOHNSON
DRANIMVA ZACKER
DRATRE STEPHEN
DRIWARU GATRUED
EBONG CHARLES DAVID
EDONGOT PATRICK ALOYSIUS
EDROMA LAZARO

EGURU JULIUS

EGURU PETER

EILOR JOHN ROBERT
EJULA BENARD ANTHONY
EKONY MOSES

ELAMU MARY

EMIRU VINCENT PIUS
EMUKULE SAMUEL

ENATI EMMANUEL
ENDRIYO OOEAL SAMUEL
ENOU SIMON

EPERU JULIUS PETER
EPIANU MICHEAL

ERERO JAMES OPONO
ERONGOT WILLIAM
ETENU COSMAS

ETOMET JOSHUA

ETURA MAXWELL BOSS
EUNAU PATRICK

EUUYU FELIX OLOBO
EYAKU JOEL

EZATI ALE-OKUKU ROBERT
FOKUREEBA JACKSON



186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.

GULOBA SAMUEL
GUMISIRIZA MARTIN
GUWABYE DAUDA
HABAASA ERNEST

HOPE LILIAN IMMACULATE
HYUHA ANDREW

IKOLU STELLA ROSE
IKURET MOSES

INHENSIKO GEORGE
INHENSIKO GEORGE

IROTU ONYINGE AGNES JANET
ISABIRYE DAVID

ISADAT SAMSON

ISIDY OLGA

JADWONG MOSES BILASIYO
JANGE OLULI PIUS
KAAHWA AGNES

KAALO JULIUS

KAALO JULIUS

KADU MUKASA SAMUEL
KAGANZI B EPHRAIM
KAINJA GODFREY

KAJUMA ROBERT
KAJUMBA JAFAR

KAKUMA STEPHEN
KAKUMA STEPHEN

KALANI OKITELA SAMUEL
KALENDE B. FRANK
KALIEBI SIMON
KAMAGAIGA LENARD
KAMOJA ALFRED
KAMUGASHA LEANALD
KAMUGISHA ANGELO
KAMYA WILLIAM
KANGYERE EPHRAIM
KANSIIME AMOS
KANYUNYUZI BIRUNGI AGNES



223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
2209.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
2509.

KATEERA BAKYENGANA APOLLO
KATUNGI SPERO
KATUSHABE RUTH
KAUMA JANEPHER
KAWUKI RICHARD
KAYENDEKE LAWRENCE
KEMBABAZI ANNITAH
KENYONYOZI FLABIA
KEPTEGEI KERINE
KERMUNDU PATRICK
KHAMEME SYLIVIA
KIBUMBI JOSEPH
KICONCO ANNAH
KIGENYI FRED

KINYASI WILFRED
KINYERA MICHEAL
KIPROTICH GEOFFREY
KIRYA HELLEN

KISAKYE BEATRICE
KITUYI AGNES

KIVIRI JOHN PAUL

KIYAI HARRIET
KIYIMBA AZIIZI
KOMAKECH RICHARD OMONO
KOYEKYENGA KENNETH
KULE GALZIO

KULE GLAZIO

KUNIHA SIMEON
KURWA FRED

KWEMBOI BENSON
KWIRI MULABBI ESAU
KYARIKUNDA FERRY
KYEGONZA ERYEZA
KYEYA BWAMBALE JAMES
KYOMUGISHA JANE
LABU SULAI

LAKWO GEORGE



260. LATIGI LUCY

261. LATIM GAUDENCE ONGOM
262. LEDRA JOB

263. LUBEGA KEAZA JESSE EDWARD
264. LUKUMBI SAMUEL

265. LUMU ANDREW

266. LUWALALA BOSCO

267. MADARI PETER

268. MADRARA GENESIOUS
269. MAFABI HUSSEIN

270. MAIDO ERIASA RASHIDI
271. MALOBA DAN

272. MAMBI MOSES

273. MANAKE RACHEAL

274. MANGHENI MARTIN

275. MANIRAGUHA GIDEON
276. MASA MICHAEL

277. MASEREKA DAVID

2178. MASEREKA KAPERE JACKSON
279. MATOVU DAVID KISUBIKA
280. MATOVU EMMANUEL

281. MATOVU VINCENT NEWTON
282. MAWEJJE JOSEPH

283. MBABAZI DEUS

284. MBABAZI IGNATIUS

285. MBAGO JOHN

286. MBAMANYA GODIAS

287. MOLO NELSON

288. MUDONDO SAMALI

289. MUGABEIRWE NICHOLAS
290. MUGAMBE JAMES

291. MUGANZI EMMANUEL R
292. MUGARURA LIVINGSTONE
293. MUGEERE GRACIE JAMES
294. MUGISHA ANDREW JULIUS
295. MUGISHA GEOFFREY

296. MUGISHA GEOFFREY



297. MUGISHA JULIUS

298. MUGISHA JUSTUS

299. MUGISHA JUSTUS KATO
300. MUGISHA MOSES

301. MUGOYA YAKUB

302. MUGUME RONALD

308. MUGYENZI CYRIL

304. MUGYENZI PATRICK

305. MUHAIRWE FRANCIS N
306. MUHANGI DAVID

307. MUHANGI EMMANUEL

308. MUHANGUZI JULIUS

3009. MUHEIRWE ROLAND

310. MUHEIRWE ROLANDA

311. MUHEREZA RICHARD

312. MUHIMBISE VIANNEY

313. MUHINDO DOVICO

314. MUHUMUZA BENSON MASHEJA
315. MUHUMUZA RICHARD

316. MUHUNGA KULE CHARLES
317. MUJUNI BENON

318. MUJUNI MATHIAS

3109. MUJURIZI VINCENT

320. MUJURIZI WARREN

321. MUKASA BENARD MPASA
322. MUKOMBA DOUGLAS

323. MUKONE MARTIN

324, MUKUNDANE FELIX

325. MUKWANGA ALEX

326. MULEMA GYAVIIRA

327. MULIISA MOLLY

328. MULONGO JIMMY

320. MULUMBA GERALD

330. MULYAKA ROBERT BOGI
331. MURAMUZI ELIAS

332. MUSAME MICHAEL BUSIGU
333. MUSEENE STELIAM STEVEN



334. MUSIBIKA JANET

335. MUSIBIKA JANET

336. MUSINGUZI BOAZ

337. MUSOKE LEONARD NAMULANGWA
338. MUSOOKO MOSES

330. MUTANAJA REGINA

340. MUTESASIRA JOSEPH

341. MUTESI MONIC

342. MUTESIGENSI DEUS FAIDA
343. MUTOOTO ROLAND

344, MUTYABA HENRY PATRICK
345. MUTYABA HENRY PATRICK
346. MUWUBWA DHEVI

347. MUYAMBI JORAM

348. MUYAMBI JORAM

349. MUYOMBA PETER

350. MUZANYI SADIKI

351. MUZANYI SADIKI

352. MWA CHARLES

353. MWEBEMBEZI GODWIN

354. MWEBESA ISSA

355. MWESIGE DAVID

356. MWESIGE JOHN

357. MWINE EDSON MATAARA
358. MWUBAHIMAANA ESTHER
350. NABAASA PASCAL

360. NABAASA VELLY

361. NABULYA GLADYS

362. NABUSIGO BRIAN

363. NABYATA ABASS

364. NAGGAYI MASTUULAH

365. NAHABWE DIDAS

366. NAHABWE MEDARD RUKWIRA
367. NAHURIRA ALISON

368. NAISONGA KETTY

3609. NAKASALA RONALD WAMOTO
370. NAKASIBA LINNET BETTY



371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
3809.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394,
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404,
405.
406.
407.

NAKATO ROSE
NAKAWOMBE PROSSY
NAKIBIRIGE RITAH DIANA
NAKIGUDDE PROSSY
NALUMU AGNES
NALWANGA MARBLE
NAMAGANDA WINFRED
NAMAKULA SPERANTA
NAMANYA JAMSON
NAMANYA ROBERT
NAMUGAMBA JAMILA
NAMUGOSA MARTHA
NAMUGOSA MARTHA
NAMUGOSA MARTHA
NAMULINDWA ROSE
NAMUTEBI REBECCA
NAMUWAYA CHRISTINE
NANCHALA ROSE
NANGOBI HELLEN
NANNONO MARY IMMACUALTE
NANSANGWA PETRA
NATUKUNDA AGATHA
NATURINDA EDSON
NATWIJUKA RODGERS
NAULA NOOR

NAYIGA HARRIET
NDIKULAGA WILFRED
NDIRARUHANGA STELLA
NDIRWA EMMANUEL
NDIZIHIWE STEVEN
NDUHUKIRE DAVIS
NDYATINGA KENESTA
NEHINDA GODREY
NEMWA IRENE

NGOBYA ELLY

NGUWA PHILIP
NINKUNDA CHRISTOPHER



408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443.
444,

NIWAGABA FRANCIS
NIWAGABA JUSTUS
NIWAGABA JUSTUS
NIWAGABA STEVE
NIWAGABA TOMSON
NKABIHEEBWA PAUL
NKAMBWEBONERA JOSEPH
NKWASIBWE IVAN
NSAMBA ABUBAKER
NSAMBA PATRICK KIWANUKA
NSEGIYUMVA FRANCIS
NSIMIRE DAVID

NSISI CHRISTINE
NUWAGABA GODFREY
NUWAGABA K JACKLINE
NUWAGIRA SENSCIOUS
NUWAMANYA ALEX
NUWAMANYA JONUS
NYAKUTALE BENARD
NYANG JIMMY

NYEKO ALEX

NYEKO LEX

NYEKO RICHARD
NYONGERA FRANCIS
OBAA GEORGE

OBEL ISAAC

OBINGA AUGUSTINE BEAJOUS
OBITA WILLIAM
OBONHNYINGE JULIUS
OBURAN GEORGE
OBWOL GEOFFREY
OCANDA MICHEAL
OCAYOTOO BENSON
OCEN JOHN WILSON
OCHEPA MOSES
OCHIENG HIPPOLITO
ODALA CHARLES



445. ODEKE JOHN FRANCIS
446. ODERA MOSES

447. ODERA SAMUEL BAKER
448. ODOKONYERO NIXON
449, ODONG RAMONU ROBIN PAILE
450. ODONGO ALEX

451. ODOONG RICHARD

452. ODULAI JOSEPH

453. ODUR HENDRY

454. ODUR JULIUS PETER
455. ODWEE EMMANUEL
456. OGU JOSEPH

457. OGWAL ALFRED

458. OGWAL WALTER

459. OGWANG GEORGE ALBO
460. OGWANG PATRICK O
461. OGWANG SOLOMON
462. OGWENG DANNIEL

463. OGWETE JAMES

464. OGWOK MOSES

465. OGWOK WALTER

466. OJOK BENSON

467. OJOK BOSCO

468. OJOK ISAAC

4609. OJOK SIMOM OKIDI

470. OJONDUGA FAUSTINE
471. OJUKA SAMUEL

472. OJULA ESAU

473. OKAALI ERODE JOSEPH
474, OKELLO AGASTINE

475. OKELLO BENSON

476. OKELLO DENNIS

477. OKELLO DONAS LUKERE
478. OKELLO FRANCIS

479. OKELLO GEORGE

480. OKELLO GEORGE

481. OKELLO JOEL PATRICK



482.
483.
484,
485.
486.
487.
488.
4809.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494,
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
500.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.

OKELLO JUDE

OKELLO MARTIN

OKELLO NELSON

OKELLO RICHARD
OKELLO RICHARD SAMUEL
OKELLO SAMUEL WALTER
OKENG FREDDIE MIKE
OKENG ROBERT CHRISTOPHER
OKIDI JOSEPH

OKIMA JAMES FRANCIS
OKIRIA ALOYSIUS

OKIRIA ALOYSIUS

OKIRIA GEROGE WILLIAM
OKIRIA SAMUEL

OKOBOI MICHAEL
OKONYE THOMAS

OKOTH EMMANUEL
OKUK SAMUEL

OKWAJJA MICHAEL
OKWANY CHARLES HENRY
OKWEL HERY

OLABORO CHARLES

OLAO DICKENS

OLAP DAVID

OLAR ANGONU JOSEPH
OLEO PATRICK

OLILA JOSHUA

OLOMO MARTIN

OLONY JOSEPH

OLUGU GILBERT

OLUK JIMMY DONALD
OLUKU GEOFREY OJAKA
OLUM EDWARD

OLWA FAUSTINO

OLWA FAUSTINO
OMANYO MOSES

OMBAJU CHARLES ACABO



5109. OMOKO SARAH

520. ONANYANG FRANCIS
521. ONDOGA JOSEPH AFUA
522. ONEN FELIX LANAM
523. ONGOM MARINO

524, ONGOM PETER

525. ONONG FRANCIS

526. ONYAIT PHILIP

527. ONYANGO GEOFFREY
528. ONZIMA JOHN RICHARD
520. ONZIMA MAJID

530. OONYU ISAIAH

531. OPAR RONALD OKER LAKWIT
532. OPENDI JOHN PAUL

533. OPENYTHO SUNDAY
534. OPETO JAMES BONNY
535. OPINYA JAMES OKELLO
536. OPIO EMMANUEL

537. OP1O SOLOMON

538. OPIO WYCLIFFE

530. OPIRA JOEL KAYEME
540. OPIRO JOEL KAYEME
541. OPOKA JOEL ONGEOCAN
542. OPOLO BENJAMIN

543. OPOLOT ROBERT

544, OPWONYA SAMUEL

545. ORISHA MEDIUS

546. OROCH CHARLES

547, ORYEM CHARLES

548. OSEKENY RICHARD

549. OSINDE DANIEL

550. OTAGET EDYEDU MARTIN
551. OTIM ALFRED

552. OULE JOSEPH

553. OURIEN FREDRICK

554, OUTEKE HARBERT

555. OVOYA JERRY OSBORN



556.
557.
558.
550.
560.
561.
562.
563.
564,
565.
566.
567.
568.
5609.
570.
571,
572.
573.
574.
S75.
576.
S77.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
5809.
590.
591,
592.

OWACGIU FRANCIS

OYAR MOSES

OYIK JOSEPH ORYEM
PANGHOLI PATRICK

PIDO SAMSON
REV.AKATWHIUKA YOHANA
REV.BAMWINE MICHEAL
RUGUMAYO ANDREW MPIRWE
RUHIISI BENARD
RUTAYISIRE VINCENT
RUTEGAYA SYLIVIA

SABITI TROPHY

SANYA YOWERI

SEGUYA MATIA
SEKITOLEKO SAMUEL
SENTUME ISAAC

SERUGO ABDU
SERUNKUMA JAMES
SERUNKUMA JAMES
SHABARUHANGA JOSEPHAT
SIMBAUNI WILLIAM
SSEBUNNNYA ANDREW KIZITO
SSEBUNYA ANDREW
SSEKAMATTE DEOGARTIAS
SSEKIDDE JOHN
SSEKITENDE ANDREW
SSELINYA ROBERT PIERRE
SSEMUYABA FREDRICK
SSENKWANGU EDWARD
SSENKWANGU EDWARD
SURURU AHMED

TABAARO ELIASAPH

TABU NELSON

TAKULE SAM

TARAPKWE JANET
TAYEBWA DICKENS
TEBITENDWA HARRIET



593.
594,
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
6109.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.

TEGULE DAVID BUSINDO
THEMBO JAMES OBADIA
TIRUTYA GEORGE

TRINAWE YASSIN

TSEMAWO HARRIET

TUGUME ELIAS

TUGUME ELIAS

TUGUME VINCENT
TUHAIRWE MARION WAKAME
TUHAISANE JULIUS
TUHUMWIRE J PATRICK
TUKAHIIRWA JUDITH
TUKWATSIBWE RICHARD
TUMANYIRE NABOTH
TUMUHEISE LYDIA
TUMUHIMBISE JASPER KANZE
TUMUHIMBISE SYLIVIA
TUMURAMYE JAMES
TUMURAMYE NECKSON
TUMUSIIME GODFREY
TUMUSIIME SPEDITO
TUMWEBAZE NELSON
TUMWEBAZE NELSON
TUMWESIGA HOSEA
TUMWESIGYE DENIS K
TUMWINE EDWARD
TURINAWE AMBROSE
TURYAHEBWA MEDIOUS
TURYAMUREEBA CALEB
TURYATEMBA JOHNSON
TUSHABE HARRIET

TUSHABE JACKLINE
TUSIGWIRE MALLION
TWAHIRWA KARABAREME FRANCIS
TWEBAZE MERICHARD RICHARD K
TWESHENGEREZE JUSTUS
TWESIGYE ASAPH



630. TWESIGYE WILBER

631. TWIJUKYE DAVID

632. TWINAMATSIKO HOPE
633. TWINOMUJUNI CLESENT
634. TWINOMUKAMA DENIS
635. UGIRIMURENGERA HERBET
636. UYIRWOTH COLLINS

637. WAKHATA APOLLO GODFREY
638. WALAKIRA CHARLES

639. WAMALA RAYMOND

640. WAMBUZI RICHARD

641. WAMIRA RODGERS

642. WANADE PAUL

643. WANGAYA DICKENS

644. WANGHENA ANORLD

645. WANGOLO WILSON

646. WANYAMA TITUS

647. WANYAMA VINCENT

648. WATEYA FRED

649. WELIKHE SHADRACK

650. YESIGA JAMES KAMUNTU
651. YIGA HENRY



